
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-43354

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Rehabilitation of 2.22km Roads within Sapele Road Axis (Lot 1) comprising Dumez Road, Dumez
Junction Sapele Road and School of Health (Ofunwengbe) Road Linking Dumez Road and Sakponba Road
and Ehigiator-Igbe Igberase Arase Street, Off PZ Road, Off Sapele Road, Benin City

Date and time of bid opening 16/01/2024 16:28:48

Location for bid opening Google Meet at https://meet.google.com/vau-tuee-awe

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
SEA-HAWK SOLUTIONS AND LOGISTICS
LIMITED

159, EKEHUAN ROAD,

1,255,828,885.25 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

2
JEZUWA NIGERIA LIMITED

8, Red Cross Crescent, off Ikpokpan Road,
GRA, Benin City, Edo state.

1,810,658,631.51 NGN
No N/A Yes

3
COHFA GLOBAL HI-TECH LIMITED

96, SAKPONBA ROAD

1,853,948,126.35 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Wilson Asemota Director 1/16/24 4:28 PM

Faith Ewanehi Director 1/16/24 4:28 PM

Page 2 of 2


